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For any languages or territories without an agent listed below, you are welcome to contact us directly 

Lucina Schell 

International Rights Manager 

lschell@uchicago.edu  

World English, French, German, Italian, Portuguese, 

Spanish ● The Netherlands, Poland, Scandinavia 

Adriana Yochelson 

International Rights Associate 

ayochelson@uchicago.edu 

World Arabic ● Asia, Central & Eastern Europe, 

Greece, Israel, Turkey

 

 
 

Arabic 

Ms. Amélie Cherlin 

Dar Cherlin 

amelie@darcherlin.com 

 

 

Central and Eastern European Territories (Albania, 

Bosnia & Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Croatia, Czech 

Republic, Estonia, Georgia, Hungary, Latvia, Lithuania, 

Macedonia, Moldova, Montenegro, Romania, Russia, 

Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, and Ukraine) 

Ms. Antonia Girmacea 

Livia Stoia Literary Agency 

Garlei 58, Sector 1 

013724 Bucharest, Romania 

Tel: +40 711 971 455 

antonia.girmacea@liviastoiaagency.ro 

 

French 

Ms. Corinne Marotte 

Marotte et Compagnie Agence littéraire 

45 rue Marx-Dormoy 

75018 Paris, France 

Tel: +33 6 10 18 82 58 

info@marotteetcompagnie.ag  

 

 

Italian 

Mr. Roberto Gilodi 

Reiser Literary Agency 

Viale XXV Aprile 65 

10133 Torino, Italy 

Tel: +39 011 521 5357 

roberto.gilodi@reiseragency.it 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Polish 

Mr. Łukasz Wróbel  

Graal Literary Agency 

ul. Pruszkowska 29 lok. 252 

02-119 Warsaw, Poland 

Tel: +48 22 895-2000 

lukasz@graal.com.pl 

 

 

Portuguese (Brazil) 

Ms. Patricia Seibel 

Rua da Algeria, 2005, 2o E  

4200-026 Porto, Portugal       

patricia@patriciaseibel.com 

 

 

Portuguese (Portugal) 

Mr. Gonçalo Gama Pinto 

Ilídio Matos, Agência Literária Lda. 

Praça Olegário Mariano, nº 2, 2º Dto. 

1170-278 Lisboa, Portugal 

Tel: +351 968416630 

goncalo.gamapinto@ilidiomatos.com 

 

 

Spanish 

Ms. Valentina Stefanini 

International Editors & Yañez Co.  

Còrsega, 288, 1r 2ª 

08008 Barcelona, Spain  

Tel: +34 93 215 88 12 

valentina.stefanini@internationaleditors.com 
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